ORIGINAL CONTRAlGJl’N’O F F I C IA L C O PY

CLAIM FOR LIEN

Caution: Consult a lawyer before using

or action under this form Neither the

publisher nor the seller of this form H“m “m m“ “‘” N“‘
makes any warranty With respect thereto,

including any warrant of merchantability fock 19P45I4007 Fee $32.00
or fitness for a particular purpose.

PHSP FEE:$9.88 RPRF FEE: $1.49

STATE OF ILLINOIS) KAREN A.YARBROUGH
COUNTY OF COOK) SS. COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS
Father & Sons Home PATE: B271472018 09:19 AH PG: 1 OF 2

Improvement i, Inc.

!

28 East Avenus -
Riverside, Illinoie” 60456

A
Arthelia S. Ford & any taknown owners or mortgage holders (J) et.al;

THE CLAIMANT EFatser & Sons Home Improvement 1, Inc. of the Village of
Riverside, County of Cook, Stat: of Milinois, do hereby file a Claim for Lien against Arthelia .
Ford & any unknown owners or mortgage holders; of Cook County, of the State of Illinois, and
stated;

THAT on the 18" day of July, 2016 sai¢Arthelia S. Ford were the owner(s) of the
following described land to wit:

LOT 1 IN BLOCK 21 IN FREDERICK H. BARTLETT’S ADPITION TO UNIVERSITY HIGHLANDS
BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE SUBDIVISION OF THE SOLTHWEST QUARTER OF THE
SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER ©OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER
AND THE WEST ONE-EIGHTH OF THE SOUTH HALF OF THE NGRTHEAST QUARTER
(EXCEPT RAILROAD) OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN Number: 25-09-216-007-0000
Address: 9700 S. Harvard Ave, Chicago IL 60628

That on the 18" day of July 2016, the claimant, Father & Sons Home Improvement [iirc,
entered into a Contract with

said owner _Arthelia Ford Jones

to do 2™ floor shell addition only  for the building; for the price of $59,500.00

That on the 9™ day of February 2018 claimant completed under the Contract and Change Order
the work to the value of $3,850.00.

B



1804534007 Page: 2 of 2

THAT said owner (s) ISld!tMt(Q:!i:m Eolc(g;nl Aeclof, as(f:ﬂle, FO)VXSNON E. Leaving

due, unpaid and owing to the Claimant on account
Thereof, after allowing all credits, the amount of $3,850.00 _which, with interest, the claimant

claims as lien on said land and improvements.

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
COUNTY OF COOK ) SS

THE AFFIANT Nancy Martinez, agent ., being first duly sworn on oath deposes and
says, that she is the_Agent of Father & Sons Home Improvement I1, Inc., Claims that she has
read the foregaing notice and Claim for Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that all the

statements thereii copntained are true.

Fa t and&Kons H!(fn{]e ﬁﬁp’rovement 11, Inc.

Subscribed and sworn to before ra e this 9" day of February, 2018

Q@%MML&W\

NOTARY PUBLIC

i nmmmlnmummummmnmuummmuummmmug
DONNA J DIBRITC

Officlal Seal g
Notary Public - State of linals £
My Commission Expires Feb 2, 2021 g
glumllllllillllllillllllllllulI!IIIJIIllI|IIllllllIlllllllIIIIIItIilIIl“lﬂIl‘IHlIIF—
Mail to: This instrumerit prepared by:
Name:  Father and Sons Home Imp. Il Inc. Father and Sons Heine'Ilmp. II, Inc.
Address: 28 East Avenue 28 East Avenue

Riverside, 1Il. 60546 Riverside, [ll. 60546



